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DeparTmeNT oF Services “ "
Eoucation SAIS - School Finance
Calendar Information
.. CTDS: 078683000
* Applications Name: East Valley Academy
* Calendars Fiscal Year: 2015/2016 Summary
Track Number: N/A Days In Session: 144
* Summary gy Active 06/26/2015  Access: Full
Calendar Type: 4-Day Week Calendar Absence Reporting: Not Applicable
* Detail Minimum Days In Session : 144
Default Days In Session : Monday,Tuesday,Wednesday, Thursday
* Activate
* Delete Date Day of Week Occasion
* Manual 8/10/2015 Monday First Day Of Class
8/14/2015 Friday School Not In Session
e Absence 8/21/2015 Friday School Not In Session
. 8/28/2015 Friday School Not In Session
Reporiog 9/4/2015 Friday School Not In Session
R S —— 9/7/2015 Monday Labor Day
R 9/11/2015 Friday School Not In Session
9/18/2015 Friday School Not In Session
9/25/2015 Friday School Not In Session
10/2/2015 Friday School Not In Session
10/9/2015 Friday School Not In Session
10/12/2015 Monday Fall Break
10/13/2015 Tuesday Fall Break
10/14/2015 Wednesday Fall Break
10/15/2015 Thursday Fall Break
10/16/2015 Friday Fall Break
10/23/2015 Friday School Not In Session
10/26/2015 Monday 40th Day
10/30/2015 Friday School Not In Session
11/6/2015 Friday School Not In Session
11/11/2015 Wednesday Veteran's Day
11/13/2015 Friday School Not In Session
11/20/2015 Friday School Not In Session
11/25/2015 Wednesday School Not In Session
11/26/2015 Thursday Thanksgiving Day
11/27/2015 Friday School Not In Session
12/4/2015 Friday School Not In Session
12/11/2015 Friday School Not In Session
12/18/2015 Friday School Not In Session
12/21/2015 Monday First Day Of Winter Break
12/22/2015 Tuesday Winter Break
12/23/2015 Wednesday Winter Break
12/24/2015 Thursday Winter Break
12/25/2015 Friday Christmas Day
12/26/2015 Saturday Winter Break
12/27/2015 Sunday Winter Break
12/28/2015 Monday Winter Break
12/29/2015 Tuesday Winter Break
12/30/2015 Wednesday Winter Break
12/31/2015 Thursday Winter Break
1/1/2016 Friday Last Day of Winter Break
1/8/2016 Friday School Not In Session
1/15/2016 Friday School Not In Session
1/18/2016 Monday Martin Luther King Day
1/22/2016 Friday School Not In Session
1/29/2016 Friday School Not In Session
2/5/2016 Friday School Not In Session
2/12/2016 Friday School Not In Session
2/15/2016 Monday Presidents' Day
2/19/2016 Friday School Not In Session
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Note:
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2/15/2016 Monday Presidents' Day
2/19/2016 Friday School Not In Session
2/26/2016 Friday School Not In Session

3/1/2016 Tuesday 100th Day

3/4/2016 Friday School Not In Session
3/11/2016 Friday School Not In Session
3/14/2016 Monday Spring Begin
3/15/2016 Tuesday Spring Break
3/16/2016 Wednesday Spring Break
3/17/2016 Thursday Spring Break
3/18/2016 Friday Spring End

3/25/2016 Friday School Not In Session
4/1/2016 Friday School Not In Session
4/8/2016 Friday School Not In Session
4/15/2016 Friday School Not In Session
4/22/2016 Friday School Not In Session
4/29/2016 Friday School Not In Session
5/6/2016 Friday School Not In Session
5/13/2016 Friday School Not In Session
5/20/2016 Friday School Not In Session
5/21/2016 Saturday School Not In Session
5/22/2016 Sunday School Not In Session
5/24/2016 Tuesday Last Day Of Class

Local education agencies can activate a calendar or edit an
activated calendar prior to 9/1/2015

E-Mail : schoolfinance@ade.az.gov
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